
  

  
  

Programme Changes  

February to April 2020 

 Please note the following planned changes to the published schedules:   
  
Date  Swimming Pool Opening Time  
Tue 4 Feb 7:30pm 
Thu 6 & Mon 10 Feb 6:30pm 
Tue 25 Feb 6:00pm 
Tue 17, Thu 5, Thu 19 & 
Mon 23 March 

6:00pm 

  
We are again supporting Cancer Research Swimathon this year. 

If you wish to participate please go to swimathon.org/enter-now to register. 
35% discount applies by Tuesday 4 February. 

Saturday 21 March (Half Pool) - DC Junior School Swimathon 2:30-5:00pm. 
(Half pool remains available to members during this session)  
Friday 27 March – Swimathon Only 6-10pm 
Saturday 28 March - Swimathon Only 1:30-6pm 

 
Wednesday’s Yoga class returns to the Old Library, except for 26 February 
& 11 March (Pavilion Salle).  
 
Sat 15-Sun 23 February – Half Term Holiday  
Sat 28 March to Mon 20 April – Easter Holiday 
Mon 10 & Fri 13 April – Sports Club Closed (PH) 
Sat 4 to Sun 15 April - Exercise class & live instructor cycling class break.  
  
 
Full details of all programme changes may be viewed on the website timetables.  
The Sports Club Team  


